Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

6/14/14

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps (\3NourseT FauIth Score Place
16001 Cricket - 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps (jvourseT Faulf:s Score Place
20001 Pepper -- 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results
6/14/14

Novice B - Regular

12 inches 126 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12201 Bella 2.464 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12202 Brava 2.123 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches 129 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16202 Winston 1.889 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16203 Special Bob 2.017 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches 132 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name yps R (\avourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20202 Aries 2.332 1 2 1 3 0 NQ
20203 Kelso 2.425 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20204 Hope 2.418 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20208 River 5 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
6/14/14

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20205 Vibrant 43.42 3.040 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Autie - 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
24205 Duke -- 4 3 0 6 1 NQ
24207 Gibbs 63.00 2.095 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

6/14/14
8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8401 Pippa - 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
8402 Rue 76.86 2.030 0 4 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12401 Benz - 2 1 1 1 1 NQ
12402 Oliver 7849 1.988 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
12403 Sage 65.24 2.391 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16401 Zip 4556 3.534 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16201 TJ 64.85 2.483 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Thunder -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16404 Randy - 4 4 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
6/14/14

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

20409 Molly 49.51 3.333 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20201 Stout - 3 2 0 0 1 NQ

20206 Beatle 66.64 2.476 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

20406 Edge 52.72 3.130 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

20407 Dani 7427 2222 5 0 0 2 0 NQ

20408 Maggie - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ

20002 Chase - - -- - - - ABS

20401 TJ - - -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24403 Gunner 75.97 2172 1 0 0 0 0 85 1

24206 Hallie 76.18 2.166 4 0 0 0 0 NQ

24402 Autry 41.86 3.942 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/14/14

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8601 Tessy 7510 2.170 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8602 Kirby 76.59 2.128 3 3 2 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12607 lzzy 59.67 2.732 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12404 Genevieve 50.05 3.257 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Mia 54.87 2.971 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Shani - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12604 Jaeger - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12606 Tater Tot 51.16 3.186 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
12608 Timer -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12601 Fiona - - - - - - ABS
12609 Koda - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16601 Elly 66.80 2.515 1 2 1 1 0 NQ

16602 Kora 63.41 2.649 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

6/14/14
16603 Caleb 42.44 3.959 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 0 NQs11 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20403 Star 54.16 3.194 1 1 0 4 0 NQ
20404 Gemma 73.64 2.349 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20405 Marti 54.05 3.201 0 1 0 4 0 NQ
20602 Eerie 49.16 3.519 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Weaver - 0 3 0 1 1 NQ
20605 Fling 53.08 3.259 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20608 Eddie 68.22 2.536 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Kruz 46.96 3.684 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20611 Jagger 35.01 4.941 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Everclear 39.61 4.368 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20614 Sadie - 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24601 Esme 70.67 2.448 0 0 0 0 0 85 1
24404 Rafe 65.90 2.625 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24405 Frankie 71.37 2424 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
6/14/14

24602 Cort
24603 Jag
24604 Gauge

73.49
49.28
94.02

2.354
3.511
1.840

Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/14/14

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
8803 Bizzie 40.03 4.072 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Tucker 44.06 3.700 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Brio 4450 3.663 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Riley 61.53 2.649 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8802 Topaz 66.24 2.461 2 2 1 0 0 NQ
8806 Toni 75.03 2.172 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
8807 Sally 5540 2.942 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
8808 Presley 63.15 2.581 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
8810 Reba 59.17 2.755 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8811 Tango 70.72 2.305 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8801 Dozer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 8 NQs8 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12815 Rudi 36.75 4.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Visa 36.91 4.416 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 Cosmo 4413 3.694 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Jesse 48.34 3.372 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Abbie 53.03 3.074 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Wrecks 53.91 3.024 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Major 54.44 2.994 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Mac 5749 2.835 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Metro 48.65 3.350 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Ruger 46.68 3.492 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Rachel 49.44 3.297 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Izzy 67.40 2418 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/14/14

12808 Buster 52.27 3.118 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12809 Encore 63.29 2575 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Remi 5443 2.995 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Mini Cooper - 2 0 1 3 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 6 NQs 12 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CxaurseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16816 Rai 36.11 4.652 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Polo 36.23 4.637 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Pica 46.28 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 Brady 4755 3.533 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Shelly 53.32 3.151 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Cooper 53.68 3.130 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Rio 58.60 2.867 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Mack 50.69 3.314 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Bandit 49.70 3.380 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Mac 49.92 3.365 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Eddie 69.12 2.431 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Snickers 9263 1.814 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Robbie - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Timmy 49.38 3.402 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Darby 65.01 2.584 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Yadi - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Otto 43.43 3.868 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Cayenne 53.18 3.159 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/14/14

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 20 NQs 33 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20805 Stein 33.53 5.160 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20849 Juice 37.70 4.589 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20848 Dexter 38.30 4.517 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 Blade 39.53 4.376 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20819 Coffee 4245 4.075 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Boing 43.53 3.974 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Katy Muppet 43.95 3.936 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Scarlett 4539 3.811 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Pip 45.66 3.789 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 lzzy 46.75 3.701 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 MarJus 47.09 3.674 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Indie 48.63 3.557 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Taylor 49.88 3.468 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Maddy 50.74 3.410 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Shay 50.80 3.406 0 0 0 0 0 100
20604 June 51.47 3.361 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Jackie-Blue 53.50 3.234 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Mia Dorata 55.57 3.113 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 AJ 57.59 3.004 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Fallon 58.36 2.964 0 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Kitt 4216 4.103 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Josie - 2 1 1 1 1 NQ
20609 Nell 80.98 2.136 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20613 Lola 70.70 2.447 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20807 Bouncer 38.06 4.545 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20809 Lucy 4521 3.827 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

6/14/14

20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20822
20823
20824
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20837
20838
20840
20842
20844
20852
20853
20854
20855

Chaz
Kirby
Khaos
Zuzu
Jade
Marco
Wired
Eli
Selby
Rush
Sam
Zephyr
Bailey
Hana
Becky
Toby
Panda
Cody
Emma
Tux
Porter
Reba
Kiwi
Hummer
Charlee
Tease
Penny

45.35
47.07
46.87
46.80

47.77
37.38
64.49
40.74
37.32
53.15
47.27
65.69
49.95
48.30
53.93
37.64
47.50
57.09
55.96
44.92

48.89
52.88
40.25
64.16
59.72

3.815
3.675
3.691
3.697

3.622
4.628
2.683
4.246
4.636
3.255
3.660
2.634
3.463
3.5682
3.208
4.596
3.642
3.030
3.091
3.851

3.539
3.272
4.298
2.696
2.897
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/14/14

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 8 NQs8 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIth £ Score Place
24818 Addie 41.31 4.188 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24814 Zara 42.62 4.059 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Vince 42.66 4.055 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24817 Maggie 4311 4.013 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

24811 Peyton 48.60 3.560 0 0 0 0 0 100

24816 Athan 51.32 3.371 0 0 0 0 0 100

24819 Trudi 5489 3.152 0 0 0 0 0 100

24815 Willie 55.68 3.107 0 0 0 0 0 100

24605 Vega 55.05 3.143 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

24801 Zef - 2 2 0 2 1 NQ

24803 Sasha 67.53 2.562 0 2 0 2 0 NQ

24807 Baillie 42.66 4.055 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24808 Storm 42.76 4.046 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24809 Nahmi 48.78 3.547 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

24812 Hawke Eye 4464 3.875 0 2 0 0 0 NQ

24813 Ace - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

24802 Tamora -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24820 Atlas - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26801 Effen 3452 5.012 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

6/14/14

8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8202 River 66.41 1.897 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12205 Isha 53.12 2.428 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
12203 Trotsky 5240 2.462 0 0 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20209 Hank - 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
20210 Albany 50.79 2.599 0 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

6/14/14

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8403 Willow 82.46 1.892 3 2 0 3 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20410 Tango - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/14/14
8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8605 Emmy 80.33 2.029 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12610 Willow 65.23 2.576 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12611 Zoe 69.63 2.413 2 2 0 6 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20411 Elsa 7946 2177 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
20615 Maddie 67.29 2.571 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
20617 Bella 7224 2.395 1 2 1 4 0 NQ
20618 Harry -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20619 Jewels -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/14/14

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
4806 Foxy 53.58 3.042 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Tazer 62.58 2.605 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Spring 65.11 2.503 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4802 Bubbles 67.33 2.421 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8813 Willow 50.02 3.259 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Tempo 57.33 2.843 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Zoe 58.01 2.810 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8818 Cheetah 58.20 2.801 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Cody 63.22 2578 0 0 0 0 0 100
8822 Shiner 67.29 2422 0 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Squirt 4453 3.660 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Gretchen 55.39 2.943 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Bode 4746 3.434 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Macy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/14/14

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12822 Tag 39.71  4.231 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Brandy 65.68 2.558 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Ceilidh 5947 2.825 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Jayla 71.71  2.343 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16827 Valley 55.76  3.103 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Simon 51.89 3.334 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Aladdin 56.58 3.058 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Gunnar 43.63 3.965 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16826 Scotty 52.82 3.275 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Reggie 67.49 2.563 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20862 Callie 49.47 3.497 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20858 Millie 60.87 2.842 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20859 Finn 66.05 2.619 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

6/14/14

20857
20861
20863
20864
20865

Hemi
Beemer
Onyx

Leo
Huntleigh

2431

3.107

2.960
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Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

6/14/14

16 inches Yardage: 88 yds SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps (\3NourseT FauIth Score Place
16001 Cricket - 1 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 90 yds SCT: 30 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps (jvourseT Faulf:s Score Place
20001 Pepper -- 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

6/14/14
12 inches Yardage: 86 yds SCT: 34 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
12201 Bella 38.77 2.218 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12202 Brava - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 88 yds SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16202 Winston 40.86 2.154 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16203 Special Bob 58.55 1.503 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 90 yds SCT: 30 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20409 Molly 20.84 4.319 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20204 Hope 20.61 4.367 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20202 Aries 4298 2.094 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20203 Kelso 31.33 2873 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20208 River 46.30 1.944 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20407 Dani 5243 1.717 4 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/14/14

24 inches Yardage: 90 yds SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20205 Vibrant 2212 4.069 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Autie 39.51 2.278 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24205 Duke - 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
24207 Gibbs - 4 2 0 4 1 NQ
24202 Dreamer -- -- -- -- -- - ABS



JWW Results

Open - Regular

6/14/14
8 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8401 Pippa 57.69 2.063 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12402 Oliver 58.99 2.017 3 4 0 2 0 NQ
12403 Sage 43.73 2.721 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16401 Zip 25.03 4.914 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Randy 66.70 1.844 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/14/14

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
20201 Stout - 4 0 0 2 1 NQ
20206 Beatle - 4 1 0 3 1 NQ
20405 Marti 61.63 2.061 5 4 0 3 0 NQ
20406 Edge 34.00 3.735 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Maggie 43.17 2.942 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Kruz -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
20612 Everclear - 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20401 TJ - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24404 Rafe 39.43 3.221 1 0 0 0 0 93 1
24206 Hallie - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
24402 Autry - 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
24403 Gunner 67.01 1.895 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

24401 Phantom - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/14/14

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
8601 Tessy 46.96 2.832 0 0 0 0 0 94 1

8402 Rue 33.93 3.920 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
8602 Kirby 46.46 2.863 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12607 lzzy 3490 3.811 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12401 Benz 40.55 3.280 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12404 Genevieve 35.77 3.718 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Shani 4453 2.987 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Jaeger 23.84 5579 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12606 Tater Tot 26.98 4.930 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12601 Fiona - - - - - - ABS
12609 Koda - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16201 TJ 38.32 3.601 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16402 Thunder - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/14/14

16601 Elly 37.80 3.651 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Kora - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16603 Caleb 28.95 4.767 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20403 Star 3749 3.788 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20404 Gemma 46.01 3.086 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Kitt 35.25 4.028 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Eerie 27.57 5.151 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20607 Josie 40.42 3.513 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24809 Nahmi 26.39 5.381 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24405 Frankie 35.12 4.043 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24602 Cort 53.55 2.652 5 0 0 5 0 NQ
24605 Vega 3549 4.001 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/14/14

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 8 NQs2 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
8803 Bizzie 25.37 5.242 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Brio 28.17 4.721 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Sally 30.51 4.359 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Topaz 31.93 4.165 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8810 Reba 37.78 3.520 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Riley 38.98 3.412 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Presley 39.02 3.409 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Tango 40.30 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Tucker 26.47 5.025 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Toni 52.30 2.543 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
8801 Dozer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12817 Cosmo 28.36  4.690 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Mini Cooper 2845 4.675 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Remi 28.59 4.652 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Abbie 31.22 4.260 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Metro 33.72 3.944 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Wrecks 33.74 3.942 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Buster 33.76  3.940 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Mac 36.76 3.618 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Encore 39.04 3.407 0 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Mia 40.68 3.269 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12608 Timer 4424 3.006 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Ruger 29.65 4.486 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/14/14

12803 Rachel 4233 3.142 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Visa - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12807 lzzy 4232 3.143 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Major 45.03 2.954 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Jesse 28.09 4.735 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Rudi - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 8 NQs 10 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16807 Mac 2399 5.752 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Robbie 2948 4.681 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Timmy 31.67 4.357 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Cooper 31.70 4.353 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 Mack 31.84 4.334 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Cayenne 33.35 4.138 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Darby 3495 3.948 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Rio 36.84 3.746 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Pica 39.59 3.486 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Bandit 35.90 3.844 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Eddie 4729 2918 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Snickers 56.87 2.427 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Polo 2250 6.133 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Yadi 55.08 2.505 3 3 0 3 0 NQ
16816 Rai 2719 5.075 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Shelly 35.85 3.849 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Brady 30.18 4.573 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Otto 26.65 5.178 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/14/14

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 20 NQs 34 %Q 37

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20611 Jagger 22.01 6.452 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20818 Wired 2321 6.118 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20850 Blade 2456 5.782 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20849 Juice 2552 5.564 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20831 Becky 26.05 5.451 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Marco 28.30 5.018 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Katy Muppet 28.67 4.953 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Lucy 28.81 4.929 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Zuzu 30.08 4.721 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Bailey 30.28 4.690 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Kirby 30.93  4.591 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Zephyr 31.73 4475 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Boing 31.90 4.451 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Toby 32.30 4.396 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Taylor 3447 4.120 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Tease 3461 4.103 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Tux 36.13  3.930 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Mia Dorata 36.55 3.885 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Hummer 37.30 3.807 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Fallon 38.20 3.7117 0 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Weaver 53.06 2.676 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 June 40.48 3.508 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Fling 32.51 4.368 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Eddie 4231 3.356 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20613 Lola 51.09 2.779 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20614 Sadie 4541 3.127 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

6/14/14

20802
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20810
20811
20812
20814
20816
20819
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
20827
20830
20833
20834
20836
20837
20840
20844
20848
20853
20855
20609
20801
20842

lzzy
Scarlett
Stein
Shay
Bouncer
Indie
Maddy
MarJus
Chaz
Khaos
Jade
Coffee
Brio

Eli
Selby
Rush
Pip
Sam
Hana
Panda
Cody
Jackie-Blue
Emma
Porter
Kiwi
Dexter
Charlee
Penny
Nell

AJ
Reba

4.420
4.263
5.907
3.391
5.630
3.805
4.245

4.373
5.630
4.264
4.048
2.905

6.608
5.123
2.995
2.888
6.466
3.631
3.673
4.335
5.770
5.250
3.317
5.803
3.518
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/14/14

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 6 NQs 11 %Q 35

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
24814 Zara 25.04 5.671 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24817 Maggie 2577 5.510 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Vince 25.78 5.508 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 Addie 28.27 5.023 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24604 Gauge 39.82 3.566 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zef 39.82 3.566 0 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Esme 58.31 2435 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24603 Jag 3246 4.375 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Sasha 38.23 3.714 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Baillie 33.19 4.278 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
24808 Storm 30.98 4.584 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Peyton 3444 4123 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Hawke Eye -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24813 Ace - 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
24815 Willie 33.98 4.179 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Athan 39.87 3.562 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Trudi 40.63 3.495 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Tamora -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24820 Atlas - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/14/14

26 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

26801 Effen 22.75 6.242 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

SCT: 39 sec

Course Faults
W T F

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

0 0 0

SCT: 37 sec

Course Faults
w T F

NQ

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

6/14/14
8 inches
Armband Call Name
8202 River
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12205 Isha

0 0 0

95 1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

6/14/14
8 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
8403 Willow 4582 2.597 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12610 Willow 39.08 3.147 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12203 Trotsky 57.08 2.155 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20615 Maddie 38.41 3.306 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20209 Hank 31.67 4.010 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20210 Albany 35.98 3.530 5 1 0 5 0 NQ
20411 Elsa 67.65 1.877 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

6/14/14
8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8605 Emmy - 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Macy - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20618 Harry 2891 4.912 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20619 Jewels 60.24 2.357 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20410 Tango -- -- -- --

- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/14/14

4 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
4803 Spring 3769 3.529 0 0 0 0 0 100
4802 Bubbles 40.32 3.299 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Tazer 4272 3.113 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4806 Foxy 34.99 3.801 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8813 Willow 32.35 4.111 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Zoe 36.88 3.606 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Gretchen 40.28 3.302 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 Cody 4464 2.979 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8817 Squirt 31.37  4.240 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Cheetah 47.52 2.799 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Bode 3447 3.858 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Shiner 42.63 3.120 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

12822 Tag 2486 5.551 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/14/14

12818 Ceilidh 38.92 3.546 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Brandy 4139 3.334 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12611 Zoe 39.34 3.508 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Jayla 4535 3.043 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16824 Gunnar 27.70 5.126 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Aladdin 2981 4.764 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Valley 35.46 4.005 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Simon 33.68 4.216 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16826 Scotty 33.94 4.184 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Reggie 4430 3.205 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20864 Leo 32.60 4.356 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20862 Callie 39.33 3.610 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20858 Millie 43.37 3.274 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20857 Hemi 43.38 3.273 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20617 Bella 50.08 2.835 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
6/14/14
20859 Finn
20861 Beemer
20863 Onyx
20865 Huntleigh

47.29
28.54
44.90

3.003
4.975
3.163

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/14/14
8 inches SCT: 34.62 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Score Place
8809 Brio 34.62 0 0 0 10 1
8402 Rue 42.25 1 0 0 NQ
8602 Kirby - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.62 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 5§55.00 4
Truncated time <= 58.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
12 inches SCT: 38.67 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time (\',;vourseF FauIItEs Score Place
12817 Cosmo 38.67 0 0 0 10 1
12404 Genevieve 42.84 0 0 0 9
12801 Metro 44 11 0 0 0 8
12607 lzzy 47.03 0 0 0 7
12608 Timer 51.89 0 0 0 6
12604 Jaeger -- 2 1 1 NQ
12807 lzzy 48.64 2 5 0 NQ
12815 Rudi 43.47 1 0 0 NQ
12609 Koda - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/14/14

Time Points
Truncated time = 38.67 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time <= 50.00 7
Truncated time <= 54.00 6
Truncated time <= 58 .00 5
Truncated time < §0.00 4
16 inches SCT: 31.78 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time Cx)urseF FauIItEs Score Place
16816 Rai 31.78 0 0 0 10 1
16817 Shelly 41.38 0 0 0 7
16818 Brady 44.91 0 0 O 6
16812 Cooper 48.74 0 0 0 4
16201 TJ 37.22 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Kora 36.42 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.78 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 5(0.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time < 55.00 2
20 inches SCT: 23.45 sec Qs 9 NQs 12 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time (xmrseF Faulés Score Place
20805 Stein 23.45 0 0 0 10 1
20833 Panda 2413 0 0 0 9
20853 Charlee 26.00 0 0 0 8
20849 Juice 29.89 0 0 0 7



Time 2 Beat Results

6/14/14

20812
20831
20802
20409
20830
20202
20208
20405
20602
20610
20611
20816
20822
20823
20824
20825
20827
20207
20404
20820
20855
20001

Chaz
Becky
lzzy
Molly
Hana
Aries
River
Marti
Eerie
Kruz
Jagger
Jade
Eli
Selby
Rush
Pip
Sam
Freeman
Gemma
Boing
Penny
Pepper

32.32 0
34.08 0
37.04 0
41.34 0
4427 0
44.51 1

- 2
48.52 1
28.77 0
42.64 1
40.44 1

- 2

- 0

- 1

- 1
35.14 1
44.93 1

- 0

Time Points

Truncated time = 23 45 10

Truncated time <= 25.00 9

Truncated time <= 28.00 8

Truncated time <= 30.00 7

Truncated time <= 3200 6

Truncated time <= 35_00 5

Truncated time <= 37.00 4

Truncated time <= 39.00 3

Truncated time <= 42.00 2

Truncated time < 50,00 1
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS

Regular



Time

Points

Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/14/14
24 inches SCT: 29.94 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Score Place
24814 Zara 29.94 0 0 0 10 1
24811 Peyton 38.53 0 0 0 7
20205 Vibrant 42.88 2 1 0 NQ
24201 Autie 45.07 4 5 0 NQ
24206 Hallie 45.07 1 2 0 NQ
24806 Vince 33.41 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Nahmi 27.57 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Hawke Eye - 0 0 1 NQ
24813 Ace 38.12 1 1 0 NQ
24820 Atlas -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.94 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
26 inches SCT: 0sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time (\:Nourse':: FauIEs Score Place
26801 Effen -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/14/14
8 inches SCT: 35.54 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Score Place
8817 Squirt 35.54 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.54 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 53.00 5
Truncated time <= 56.00 4
Truncated time < §0.00 3
12 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time (jvourseF Faulés Score Place
12205 Isha 54.22 2 1 0 NQ
12610 Willow -- 1 1 0 NQ
12819 Brandy -- 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Tag 48.95 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT: 39.38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (jvours?: Faulés Score Place
16822 Simon 39.38 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/14/14
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.38 10
Truncated time <= 43.00 9
Truncated time <= 47.00 8
Truncated time <= 51.00 7
Truncated time < 55.00 6
20 inches SCT: 33.08 sec Qs 1 NQs 2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauIItEs Score Place
20618 Harry 33.08 0 0 0 10 1
20209 Hank 41.77 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Albany 40.89 2 3 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.08 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4





